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CITY OF AZLE

CITY OF BEDFORD

CITY OF BENBROOK

CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
CITY OF CROWLEY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

CITY OF EVERMAN

CITY OF FOREST HILL
CITY OF GRAPEVINE

CITY OF KELLER

CITY OF KENNEDALE

CITY OF LAKESIDE

CITY OF LAKE WORTH
CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF N RICHLAND HILLS
TOWN OF PANTEGO

CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF SAGINAW

CITY OF SOUTHLAKE

CITY OF WESTOVER HILLS
CITY OF ARLINGTON

CITY OF EULESS

CITY OF FORT WORTH
HALTOM CITY

CITY OF HURST

CITY OF RIVER OAKS

CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT
CITY OF WATAUGA
WESTWORTH VILLAGE
CITY OF BURLESON

CITY OF HASLET

$1,262,105,764
$6,487,102,583
$3,188,564,954
$250,984,769
$7,444,089,094
$1,835,895,072
$502,127,510
$324,363,400
$357,632,342
$919,186,326
$15,977,948,536
$8,786,627,847
$1,157,281,191
$221,501,014
$748,022,220
$11,421,142,105
$9,469,708,861
$490,779,574
$923,651,861
$3,132,106,370
$11,916,022,739
$598,748,946
$51,607,902,361
$7,688,024,219

$125,585,425,118

$4,296,229,410
$4,948,221,373

$566,691,753
$1,588,391,726
$2,089,506,362

$533,013,714
$1,055,250,054
$1,684,205,605

5,871
18,033
42,485

984
12,672
26,919

6,408

7,741

7,379
11,887
28,182
18,032
39,310

2,682
12,676
49,562
63,662
10,752
10,858
10,948
14,064

5,360

365,521
32,053
715,182
59,810
18,391

8,935
12,259
20,663

3,950
17,272
11,835

$1,209,654,436
$6,222,848,510
$3,065,635,085
$150,626,805
$7,156,263,655
$1,747,757,716
$474,120,216
$317,557,544
$341,696,502
$867,404,267
$15,042,655,582
$8,415,924,953
$1,088,021,048
$213,594,581
$694,656,975
$10,829,696,421
$9,048,011,761
$457,492,271
$862,821,753
$2,969,212,907
$11,099,218,901
$569,311,012
$49,173,935,032
$7,183,932,335

$117,995,802,410

$4,055,855,295
$4,671,386,128
$546,808,277
$1,485,594,073
$1,997,366,543
$514,547,386
$999,225,799
$1,624,159,560
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$1,041,403,975
$5,544,235,896
$2,817,495,240
$141,027,856
$6,664,106,273
$1,549,868,231
$419,534,072
$305,002,125
$279,012,777
$773,122,575
$10,104,505,983
$6,612,948,067
$951,331,621
$182,202,709
$569,664,324
$8,030,692,336
$7,322,302,762
$379,748,180
$791,107,294
$2,522,518,144
$8,907,125,555
$566,672,232
$35,042,105,252
$5,707,078,363
$89,977,270,377
$3,322,364,145
$3,703,990,237
$472,075,950
$1,212,430,329
$1,838,871,369
$431,769,653
$923,241,020
$1,326,066,377

5,571
17,213
41,752

920
11,960
26,413

6,256

7,668

7,214
11,551
26,445
17,074
38,828

2,608
12,316
48,055
62,106
10,461
10,567
10,370
12,778

5,330

359,028
31,051
696,971
58,832
17,324

8,745
11,854
20,096

3,809
17,009
11,601
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CITY OF PELICAN BAY
TOWN OF WESTLAKE

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE
CITY OF SANSOM PARK
CITY OF RENO

CITY OF FLOWER MOUND
CITY OF ROANOKE

TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB
TARRANT COUNTY
EMERGENCY SVCS DIST #1

TARRANT REGIONAL WATER
DISTRICT

TARRANT COUNTY HOSPITAL
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE
TROPHY CLUB MUD #1

LIVE OAK CREEK MUD #1

FAR NORTH FORT WORTH MUD
#1

VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MGMT
DIST

KARIS MUNICIPAL MGMT DIST
ARLINGTON ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

EVERMAN ISD

FORT WORTH ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
KELLER ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

LAKE WORTH ISD
NORTHWEST ISD

CROWLEY ISD

KENNEDALE ISD

AZLE ISD
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD

$117,483,672
$2,277,266,178
$11,633,472,476
$309,237,584
$9,255,042
$577,530,211
$161,085,043
$170,598,521
$313,758,896,981
$9,446,780,126

$118,904,576,385

$313,758,896,981
$313,758,896,981
$636,979,869
$220,342,974

$142,983,735

$1,441,682,224

$788,439
$51,054,119,928
$17,192,641,329
$2,600,866,508
$66,722,501,512
$24,580,805,384
$27,990,673,485
$22,916,995,049
$1,854,567,861
$16,478,925,723
$12,783,841,268
$2,469,746,073
$3,144,032,273
$23,165,647,550

1,799
1,500
36,117
7,445

67

746

36

242
1,859,032
139,371

723,712

1,859,032
1,859,032
599
736

618

4,006

26
311,813
150,432
34,241
515,454
50,427
85,581
167,094
24,834
82,459
112,002
51,865
26,506
68,441

$113,873,658
$2,105,581,486
$10,861,584,215
$297,679,671
$7,805,577
$543,388,638
$159,314,733
$167,889,933
$296,291,295,596
$8,943,612,212

$111,706,008,946

$296,291,295,596
$296,291,295,596
$543,566,396
$214,177,637

$134,641,042

$1,371,998,985

$566,539
$48,316,614,578
$16,258,026,376
$2,445,434,078
$62,704,793,074
$23,131,344,633
$26,768,521,231
$21,860,806,418
$1,717,131,849
$15,882,884,152
$12,079,884,018
$2,365,766,151
$2,995,097,995
$21,333,370,349
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$107,347,340
$1,870,841,374
$9,101,805,689
$276,530,244
$7,801,269
$440,195,981
$145,226,983
$151,257,470
$247,655,062,749
$8,037,432,507

$91,708,804,913

$247,671,895,240
$248,004,331,096
$525,097,633
$205,747,542

$130,981,778

$1,310,611,689

$566,539
$36,378,362,528
$13,525,978,951
$1,971,790,466
$48,699,198,477
$17,611,293,244
$23,388,895,244
$17,442,340,056
$1,307,342,558
$12,862,728,758
$9,690,103,406
$1,970,478,720
$2,278,967,941
$17,976,717,564

1,773
1,351
34,658
7,316

52

576

24

217
1,812,689
137,153

706,736

1,812,689
1,812,689
519
709

590

3,732

24
305,371
147,129

33,559
504,899
47,699
81,939
163,774
24,159
80,487
109,487
51,233
25,751
65,308
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Totals City / School / County Summary (Certified)

CASTLEBERRY ISD

EAGLE MTN-SAGINAW ISD
CARROLL ISD

WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD
ALEDO ISD

BURLESON ISD

GODLEY ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

Total
Appraised
Value

Total
Accounts

Certified
Appraised
Value

Certified
Net Taxable
Value

Certified
Accounts

$1,586,919,374
$18,857,925,313
$12,503,724,049
$3,871,364,725
$470,837,851
$2,853,208,667
$115,846,239
$543,670,835

26,569
68,317
14,509
26,011
3,334
38,068
789
739

$1,537,771,921
$17,824,402,965
$11,601,985,913
$3,670,378,800
$446,683,348
$2,728,904,468
$110,205,464
$511,275,397

$1,200,703,685
$13,736,954,105
$10,538,558,673
$3,001,751,224
$415,947,777
$2,127,105,399
$94,795,747
$451,567,629

26,097
65,555
13,319
25,178
3,230
37,335
765
574



